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Schedule of Fees and Charges

MKIG

MICHAEL KENNEDY
INSURANCE GROUP

Excellence in Insurance

Jor over 45 years

The following is a list of our standard fees and charges in respect of Non Life, and Financial Services business :

Service Minimum Fee Maximum Fee **
Personal Lines New and Renewal €20 € 100%
Commercial Insurance New and Renewal €20 € 100%

Personal Lines mid term adjustment €20 € 100%
Commercial Insurance mid term adjustment €20 € 100%
Duplicate Documentation €20 €20

Life Insurance €20 € 100%

Pensions €20 € 100%
Investments €20 € 100%

**Where fees above are expressed as a % this will be a % of the premium charged by insurers.

e Fees and charges are charged by MKIG for a range of services and remunerate us for time spent

working on behalf of our clients

e Allfees and charges are non refundable in the event of cancellation of our services

e The above are standard fees and MKIG reserve the right to charge a higher fee should the complexity
of the product or service require it. These fees should the arise will be agreed with in the advance of

services being provided.

Directors: Michael J. Kennedy A.C.LI, C.|.B, Maria J. Kennedy, Fergal M. Kennedy BBS Insurance, Dip Bus Mgt., QFA, C.I.P. .
Lordan Magnier & Partners Ltd t/a Michael Kennedy Insurance Group is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Registered offices as above and under number 42351 BROKERS

Lordan Magnier Insurances Ltd t/a Michael Kennedy Insurance Group is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland. Registered offices as above and under number 95713
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